Weber Ji¢inska50

2025-05-24 Ji¢in

25km

start ~ 10:00:00 | 2015 and older | registered: 80
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name

BELECKY PETR
PINDIKOVA GABRIELA
SOUKUPOVA LUCIE
SKRBEK MATOUS
RAUCHFUSSOVA JANA
PRENOSILOVA LUCIE
PRAVDA JAN

POVR TADEAS

POUR DUSAN
PERGNER DAVID
SUCHOMEL OTTO
PAULU TOMAS

OTT ZBYNEK

OTMAR JAN

NOVAK JONAS
NAMYSLOVA ADELA
NAMYSLOVA ADELA
MINARIK FILIP
STANEK MAREK
SVITEK JAN

MESTICKY JAKUB
VAGNER VIT
ZAMECNIK FRANTISEK
ZAJiCKOVA KAROLINA
WOLCZYNSKI RAFAL
VRANA PETR

VRANA JOSEF

VONKA JIRi

VARGA DANIEL
VAGNER DANIEL
SIMUNEK JIRI
VACLAVIK JOSEF
URBAN PETR
TARCINSKY VLADIMIR
TARCINSKY PAVEL
SiR JINDRICH
SiPKOVA MICHAELA
SiPEK MICHAL
MINARIK DANIEL
MALINSKY MICHAL
BENDOVA VERONIKA
GAMBA FILIP

IMLAUF JINDRICH
CHVATAL MATOUS
HOMA JAKUB

HOLUB VOJTECH
HOLIK PETR

HANZLiK ZDENEK
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
HAVEN TEAM

ELIMON BICYKL TEAM USTi NAD LABEM

TJ SOKOL ZELEZNY BROD

RAFEK TEAM

KOPIDLNO

FABIO

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

GARLAND

RACING TEAM JICIN

SK OMT PARDUBICE

JICIN

FABIO

GARLAND

T) JISKRA JAROMER POTOCKY

CGl

caGl

FABIO

JILEMNICE

UVALY

GARLAND

MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
GARLAND DISTRIBUTOR, S.R.O.
MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
OPCTEAM

DRYLOCK TECHNOLOGIES
ROKYTNICE NAD JIZEROU
CARLA-KUPKOLO.CZ

CYKLO TEAM KOLA 98

MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
TRUTNOV 4

CANYON WALTERSDORF

FABIO

FABIO

FABIO

GARLAND

BIKETRAINING.CZ CYCLING TEAM
BIKETRAINING.CZ CYCLING TEAM
FABIO

NORTH BIKE KLUB LIBEREC
BENDA RACING TEAM-RYCHNOV
VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
FABIO

VELKE PORICi

VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
HRONOV

VLCI POLE

JENIKOVICE

start list

year
1985
1987
2009
2010
1975
2002
1993
2007
1974
1969
1962
2011
1974
1999
2010
2000
2000
2010
1977
1974
1996
2013
1990
2010
1975
1983
1958
1954
1971
1973
1969
1962
1982
1977
2009
1985
1992
1992
1978
2011
2009
2011
1973
2003
1992
2001
1966
1987
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KM6
KM4
KM4
KZ2
KM1
KM4
KM1
KM4
KzZ2
KM4
KM
KM6
KM4
KZ
KM2
KM3
KZ3
KM4
KM4
KM4
KZ3
KM3
KM3
KM3
KM1
KZ3
KZ
KM4
KM5
KM4
KM
KM6

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

GAMBA ROBERT

DVORAK PETR
JAKUBICKA TOMAS
DUCHACKOVA ELISKA
DRAHONOVSKY MATE)
DRAHONOVSKY JAROMIR
DRAHONOVSKY JAROMIR
DOLAN JAN

DANISOVA SNEBERKOVA MARTINA

BODLAK PETR
JAKUBICKA ANTONIN
JAKUBICKA TOMAS
MACAK JIRi
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
LAUSMAN STEPAN
LAMAC JAKUB
KYSELOVA PETRA
KUZEL JIRi

KURKA PAVEL
KUCERA PETR
KRAJCOVICOVA RENATA
KOZAK DAVID
JANACEK TOMAS
KOPRIVA ONDRE]J
KOPECKY MATE)
KOKRDOVA VERA
KAZDOVA ROZARIE
KADAVY ZDENEK
JUNGWIRT DAVID
JERABEK SIMON
JERABEK JACHYM
ZVOLSKY ROMAN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM

TJ SOKOL ZELEZNY BROD
TJ SOKOL ZELEZNY BROD
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
FABIO

FABIO

FABIO

FABIO

ZELEZNICE

GARLAND

T) SOKOL ZELEZNY BROD
T) SOKOL ZELEZNY BROD
T) SOKOL RADIM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
MILETINSKA DOPRAVNI
GARLAND

PROOFY CYCLING TEAM
CZECHTALLBOYS

JICIN

GARLAND

GARLAND

FABIO

HRADEC KRALOVE
APROPO

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

HRADEC KRALOVE, SVOBODNE DVORY

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

ZA SEBE OBEC PELECHOV
FABIO

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM

1962
1979
1984
2006
2007
1979
2007
1984
1996
1980
2011
1958
1978
2012
2002
1987
1972
1979
1978
1984
1980
1990
1988
1988
2008
1964
2013
1977
1971
1982
2015
1965
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